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4431 S. Alston Ave. Durham, NC 27713, durhamlittlepanda@gmail.com

Little Panda Mandarin Preschool
2019 -2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR
[bookmark: _GoBack]School Hours: 8:30 am – 12:30 pm
Mon. Aug. 26 				   First Day of Fall Semester
Mon. Sept. 2				   Labor Day – Closed

Mon. Oct. 7 – Fri. Oct. 11	   Parent – teacher conferences

Thurs. Nov. 28 – Fri. Nov. 29   Thanksgiving Break – Closed

Mon. Dec. 23 – Fri. Jan. 3	   Winter Break – Closed

Fri. Jan. 17				   Last Day of Fall Semester/Start 
of Spring Semester
Mon. Jan. 20				   MLK Day – Closed 
Mon. Feb. 10 – Fri. Feb. 14	   Parent – teacher conferences
Mon. Apr. 13 – Fri. Apr. 17	   Spring Break – Closed
Mon. May 25				   Memorial Day – Closed 
Fri. Jun. 12				Last Day of Spring Semester

**Please contact us about backup child care for Winter and Spring Breaks. Care may be available depending on demand and teacher availability. Thank you!
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A Mandarin Immersion Preschool





